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Cod: 1807

Stainless steel vegetable cutter high production 400-1500 kg 2 speeds

Description

Vegetable - cheese cutter for large production. Ideal for canteens, hospitals communities of 1500
meals and for cheese factories or laboratories. Sturdy structure with stainless steel stand with
patented anti-corrosion treatment certified suitable for food contact. All parts in contact with food
can be removed for easy cleaning. High-power professional ventilated motor with thermal
protection and gear transmission for continuous use. Microswitch on handle, lid and cut product
outlet. Hourly output Kg 400-1500. Run stop switch with NVR low voltage 24V. Special voltages
and voltages on request. CE professional standard.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 560x860x1120 mm

Dimensioni imballo 800x1200x1100 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Produzione Kg/h

Voltaggio

Electric
50 Hz
110 kg
130 kg
2.3 kW
1500 Kg/h
400 VvV
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