

Cod: 1807

Stainless steel vegetable cutter high production 400-1500 kg 2 speeds



Description

Vegetable - cheese cutter for large production. Ideal for canteens, hospitals communities of 1500 meals and for cheese factories or laboratories. Sturdy structure with stainless steel stand with patented anti-corrosion treatment certified suitable for food contact. All parts in contact with food can be removed for easy cleaning. High-power professional ventilated motor with thermal protection and gear transmission for continuous use. Microswitch on handle, lid and cut product outlet. Hourly output Kg 400-1500. Run stop switch with NVR low voltage 24V. Special voltages and voltages on request. CE professional standard.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	560x860x1120 mm
Dimensioni imballo	800x1200x1100 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	110 kg
Peso lordo	130 kg
Potenza Elettrica	2.3 kW
Produzione Kg/h	1500 Kg/h
Voltaggio	400 V